THE

STERLING

COFFEES & TEAS

Coffee

Espresso (Single or Double)
Macchiato (Small or Large)
Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Matcha Latte

lced Coffee

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Chamomile, Green Tea

Flavoured Coffee

Pistachio, Caramel, Vanilla, White Chocolate

£2.80 /
£2.90 /

AN OPTIONAL 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO THE BILL
IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR FRIENDLY STAFF

FOR A COPY OF THE ALLERGEN MENU

£3.30
£3.00
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
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£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£3.10

£4.00



