

COFFEES & TEAS

Coffee

Espresso (Single or Double)	£2.80 / £3.30
Macchiato (Small or Large)	£2.90 / £3.00
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.80
Latte	£3.80
Flat White	£3.50
Mocha	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Matcha Latte	£4.00
Iced Coffee	£5.00

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,	£3.10
Chamomile, Green Tea	

Flavoured Coffee

Pistachio, Caramel, Vanilla, White Chocolate £4.00